

समुदायिक भवन द्व. हरजन पंचतल
हरजाल

Module XLV From No. 134.
AR P. W.D.

NDB

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Division

Works Division Marhaura

DIVISION

MARHURA

SUB-DIVISION

M.B - 1187

EASUREMENT BOOK

AJ. BHUSHAN Singh

Name of work :

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed,

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Shank
10/04/25
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Marhaura

work.)					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
Road from Samudayik bhawan					
to habijan Barti Durgauli					
Length - 0.314 Km.					
Dt. of Commencement - 28/04/25					
Dt. of Completion - 27/04/25					
Agency - M/s Rajbhushan Singh					

Dt. of Measurement-					
(1/2) clearing and grubbing Road					
Land do all as specified					
	3x	30.00x	3.50	=	315.00 m ²
	5x	30.00x	3.50	=	525.00 m ²
	2x	30.00x	3.50	=	210.00 m ²
	1x	14.00x	3.50	=	49.00 m ²
					1099.00 m ²
				Or	0.11 ha
				C/o to Abstract.	

Continuation

ABSTRACT of work

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing do all specified job. Qty - 0.11 ha. Ref TMB Pg. 01 @ Rs. 76926.08 / ha. 7591.00 69009.75 → Rs. 8462.00					
② Providing and fixing of typical masonry wall infra- structure do all specified job. Ref TMB Pg. 02 Qty - 02 nos @ Rs. 15526.91 / nos → 28294.00 14146.84 / nos					
③ Providing and fixing bench mark do all specified job. Ref TMB Pg. ② I/N-3 Qty - 3.00 nos @ Rs. 2986.42 / nos, 2760.82 / nos 8282.00					
④ Excavation for roadway in soil by manual do all specified job. Ref TMB Pg. 02, I/N-04 Qty - 36.12 m ³ @ Rs. 190.29 / m ³ → 170.63 / m ³ 6163.00					
					50330.00

Continuation

c/o nat f

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Excavation Construction of embankment with approved material do all spd job.					
Qty.	21.67 m ³		Ref TMB		
Pg.	03	I/N-5			
@ Rs.	62.83 /m ³		→	1243.00	
	57.34 /m ³				
⑥ Construction of granular sub base by G.I. do all spd job.					
Qty.	44.36 m ³				

Ref TMB Pg. 03, I/N-6				
@ Rs.	3518.02 /m ³	→	143445.0	
	3233.65 /m ³			

⑦ Providing laying & spreading and Compacting WBM G.I. do all specified job.				
Qty.	85.53 m			
Ref TMB Pg.	04, I/N-7			
@ Rs.	5434.56 /m ³	→		
	4909.57 /m ³		419916.0	
Total Rs.			614934.1	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B/P.R. 614934.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Construction of Unreinforced plain Cement Concrete do all specified job.					
Qty -	182.40	m ³			
Ref TMB Pg. 05, I/N-8					
@ R 9178.28/m ³ →					
	8554.94	m ³			1560421.00
	Total R.				2175355.00
Add GST @ 18% →					391564.00
Add Labour Ceu @ 1% →					21754.00
Add S. Fee →					26715.00
	Total				2615388.00

Deduct	Below @ -24.85% →	649924.00
	G. Total.	1965464.00


 7/11/25
 AE/maam